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Kindergarten through 12th Grade 
Tuition/Fee Schedule for 2022-2023 

 
Tuition for the 2022-2023 School year: 

• PCS Tuition includes the book fee, planner fee, and art fee but excludes application and 
registration fees payable per child.   

• We encourage families to apply for tuition assistance if there is a financial need. 
 

Grade Application Fee* Enrollment Fee Tuition 
Half Day Kindergarten $175 $120 $6,272 
Full Day Kindergarten $175 $120 $9,291 

 
Grade Application Fee* Enrollment Fee Tuition 

Grades 1 – 8 $175 $120 $11,914 
                  Grades 9 -12 $175 $120 $12,177 

*Application fees apply to new students only. 

 
Payment Options: 

• If you are paying monthly (10 equal payments August-May, through the FACTS program), 
your monthly debit amount will be as indicated in the table below under monthly: (does not 
include the FACTS fee). 

• If you are paying semi-annually (two equal payments in July and January, through the 
FACTS program), your semi-annual debit amount will be as indicated in the table below under 
semi-annually: (does not include FACTS fee). 

• If you are paying annually (one payment due by July 7, 2022, paid to Providence Classical 
School), you will receive a 1½ % discount on tuition. Your annual payment due will be as 
indicated in the table below under annually. 

• Credit/debit card fees:  a 3% convenience fee will be added for credit/debit card use. 
 

 Tuition Payment Options 
 Grade Monthly Semi-annually Annually 

Half Day Kindergarten $627 $3,136 $6,178 
Full Day Kindergarten $929 $4,646 $9,152 

 
 Tuition Payment Options 

Grade Monthly Semi-annually Annually 
Grades 1-8 $1,191 $5,957 $11,735 

Grades 9-12 $1,218 $6,089 $11,994 
Note: With the passage of the 2017 Tax Cuts & Jobs Act, starting in 2018, 529 Accounts can be used for up to 
$10,000 in tuition expenses annually in elementary and secondary schools. 


